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Product name

HEINZ CHILI SAUCE

Approval
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R&D Product
Technologist Sr.

C.Séez de Castillo

FS & Q Manager

SAUCE

Ingredient declaration

Tomato puree 66%, sugar, vinegar, salt, chili powder, onion powder, garlic powder, natural
flavouring (contains celery).

Nutritional data
Energy
Fat
(saturated fat)
Carbohydrates
(sugars)
Protein
Salt

per 100 gram product

96 / 408

0,1

0,0

21,0

21,0

1,4

1,5

kcal / kJ

QO QQQQ

Product description/ Usage

Heinz Chili sauce - a perfect combination of sun-ripened tomatoes and chillies

Preparation / Dosing

Shake before use

Microbiological data

In compliance with actual COMMISSION REGULATION (EC) No 2073/2005
of 15 November 2005 on microbiological criteria for foodstuffs

and COMMISSION REGULATION (EC) No 1441/2007 of 5 December 2007
amending Regulation (EC) No 2073/2005 on microbiological criteria for foodstuffs.

Analytical data
pH
Acidity %
Salt (total chlorides) %
Consistency (cm)
Colour
Odour and taste

<3,9
1,32+0,10
1,25-1,60
5-9cm
>2

expressed as acetic acid
as sodium chloride
(Bostwick, 20°C, 30 sec.)

Typical Mainly tomato and chilli though it has other spices as well.
Easily spreadable texture and perfect product homogeneity

Suitable for: Halal: NO Vegetarian: YES
Kosher: NO Vegan: YES
Gluten free (gluten <20 YES
ppm)
GMO All used ingredients are non-GMO based upon suppliers' certificates.

Country of origin

Production in:

Spain

The product is produced according to the EU-legislation.




