	Code & issue: FTPT032_v5		Effective date:	02-05-16
Heinz	PRODUCT INFORMATION			
Product name	HEINZ CHILI SAUCE			
Approval		E. Monreal		C.Sáez de Castillo
		R&D Product		
	-	Technologist Sr.		FS & Q Manager
	T=	SAUCE		
Ingredient declaration	Tomato puree 66%, sugar, vinegar, salt, chili powder, onion powder, garlic powder, natural flavouring (contains celery) .			
Nutritional data Energy Fat (saturated fat) Carbohydrates (sugars) Protein Salt	0,1 0,0 21,0 21,0 1,4	g g g		
Product description/ Usage Preparation / Dosing	Heinz Chili sauce - a perfect combination of sun-ripened tomatoes and chillies Shake before use			
Microbiological data	In compliance with actual COMMISSION REGULATION (EC) No 2073/2005 of 15 November 2005 on microbiological criteria for foodstuffs and COMMISSION REGULATION (EC) No 1441/2007 of 5 December 2007 amending Regulation (EC) No 2073/2005 on microbiological criteria for foodstuffs.			
Analytical data pH Acidity % Salt (total chlorides) % Consistency (cm) Colour Odour and taste	1,32±0,10 expressed as acetic acid 1,25-1,60 as sodium chloride 5-9 cm (Bostwick, 20°C, 30 sec.) >2			
Suitable for:	Halal: Kosher:	NO NO	Vegetarian: Vegan: Gluten free (gluten < 20 ppm)	YES YES YES
GMO	All used ingredients are non-GMO based upon suppliers' certificates.			
Country of origin	Production in:	Spain		

Country of origin

Production in:

Spain The product is produced according to the EU-legislation.